I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

COLLOQUI GENERALI TRIENNIO - 20/12/2016

DOCENTE

AGLIERI Ignazio
ALBERTINI Giorgio
ARDESI Giancarlo
ARDIGO' Laura
BELLOTTI Monica
BERNOCCHI Giorgio
BERTOLI Ivano
BONARDI Angelo
BONASPETTI Alberto
BONOMELLI Valeria
BONOMETTI Gianandrea
BOTTI Maria
BRAGAGLIO Enrica
BRESCIANI Luigi
BROGNOLI Marco
CANIATO Michela
CATTINA Laura
CINELLI Beatrice
CIVETTINI Stefano
CONTI Ezio

COSTA Pierangelo
COTRUPI Caterina
CREA Riccardo
CROCI Paolo
CURATOLO Amelia
D'AMATO Maria
D'AMICO Maria Luisa
DE BENEDETTO Tiziana
DE PASCALE Carolina
DEGLI ANGELI Danila
EMMA Eros Valerio
FERRARI Sara
FOGAZZI Paola
FORAY Daniela
FORNARI Paolo
FRANCESCHINI Piera
FRIALDI Flavia
GANDELLI Guido

DISLOCAZIONE DOCENTI

AULA coLLOQUI
1A
LAB.ZOOTECNICA
SAT

3CP

SAP

3CP

4AP
LAB.ZOOTECNICA
3CP

5AV

4AP

4cP

SAT

4cp

5BP

SAP

SAP

5AV

SAT

1C
PREFABBRICATO
5AV

4cP

1C

3AT

1A

5CP

5CP

1A

3AV

5CP

3EP

5BP

1B

1C

3EP

3EP

3BT

ORARIO

14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30



I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA

COLLOQUI GENERALI TRIENNIO - 20/12/2016

DOCENTE

GERBINO Antonio
GIUDICE Calogero
GOFFI Cinzia
GRASSO Michele
LAVAGNINI Chiara
LO GIUDICE Gabriella
LORETO Rosa
MARRESE Rosalba
MELI Silvia

MINARI Fabio
MOLINARI Patrizia
MUSUMECI Gregorio
PANIZZA Sergio
PERRICONE Matteo
PICCO Isabella

PRATI Giuseppe
RAVERA Francesca
RIGGI Angelo
SALVALAI Daniela
SANDRINI Giuseppe
SANTUS Edvige
SARLO Giovanni
SARTA Giorgio
SCARTAPACCHIO Laura
SCIFO Paola

SCUNDI Lorella
SILINI Liviana

SPANO Antonella
SPINONI Cristina
STIMOLI Nunzio
TORSELLI Marco
TRECCANI Guido
TREVISANI Cristina
TUMMINELLO Giuseppe
USBERTI Patrizia
VECCHIO Angelo
VICINI Ofelia
ZANIBONI Franca

DISLOCAZIONE DOCENTI

AULA coLLOQUI
3BT
PREFABBRICATO
3BT
PREFABBRICATO
1B

3AV

3AV

3BP

4EP

3AP

1B

4BT

1H
PREFABBRICATO
4BP
PREFABBRICATO
4EP
PREFABBRICATO
4EP

1H

3BP

3AT

5BP

3AT

4BP

3AP

4BP

4BT

3AP

4BT

4AT

4AP

4AV

4AV

4AT

4AV

3BP

4AT

ORARIO

14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-17:30
16:30-17:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-18:30
14:30-17:30
14:30-18:30



I.T.A.S. PASTORI BRESCIA
COLLOQUI GENERALI TRIENNIO - 20/12/2016

DISLOCAZIONE DOCENTI

DOCENTE AULA coLLoQul
ZUCCHI Giulia 1H

ORARIO
14:30-18:30



